I]NE HEALTH SWEDEN

HUMAN

Half-day seminar Comparative medicine

13.15-13.30

13.30-14.00

14.00-14.30

14.30-15.15

15.15-15.45

15.45-16.15

16.15-16.30

Uppsala universitet - BMC, SciLifelab, Navet

October 24™ 2016

Introduction and welcome

Spontaneous occurring cancer in com-
panion animals a valuable resource for
drug development

Dog as a comparative model for complex
diseases

Coffee and networking

Joint disease - similarities in animals and
humans

Specific immuno therapy against
malignant melanoma

Final discussion

One Health Sweden

Henrik Ronnberg,
DVM, Professor, SLU

Goran Andersson,
PhD, Professor, SLU

Stina Ekman, DVM,
Professor, SLU

Gustav Ullenhag,
Senior Physician, Ass
professor, Akade-
miska sjukhuset/UU

The program may be subject to change. This version: 2016-09-27.

www.onehealth.se



http://www.onehealth.se/

	

