

Half-day seminar Comparative medicine

Uppsala universitet – BMC, SciLifeLab, Navet October 24th 2016

13.15-13.30	Introduction and welcome	One Health Sweden
13.30-14.00	Spontaneous occurring cancer in companion animals a valuable resource for drug development	Henrik Rönnberg, DVM, Professor, SLU
14.00-14.30	Dog as a comparative model for complex diseases	Göran Andersson, PhD, Professor, SLU
14.30-15.15	Coffee and networking	
15.15-15.45	Joint disease – similarities in animals and humans	Stina Ekman, DVM, Professor, SLU
15.45-16.15	Specific immuno therapy against malignant melanoma	Gustav Ullenhag, Senior Physician, Ass professor, Akade- miska sjukhuset/UU

16.15-16.30 Final discussion

The program may be subject to change. This version: 2016-09-27.

www.onehealth.se